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1. While transportation is a known barrier to visitation time, frequency and
availability, please rate the following additional barriers:
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2. In general, how frequently does an incarcerated parent get visitation?



19% Four times a month19% Four times a month

5% Three times a month5% Three times a month

29% Twice a month29% Twice a month

33% Once a month33% Once a month

14% Once every three months or
longer
14% Once every three months or
longer

Value  Percent Responses

Four time s  a month 19.0 % 4

Thre e  time s  a month 4.8% 1

Twice  a month 28.6% 6

O nce  a month 33.3% 7

O nce  e ve ry thre e  months  or long e r 14.3% 3

  T otals : 21

3. Who typically supervises visitation for incarcerated parents?  



86% Supervised by the SSA86% Supervised by the SSA

5% Supervised by a case worker5% Supervised by a case worker

5% Supervised by a foster parent5% Supervised by a foster parent

5% Supervised by a community
member
5% Supervised by a community
member

Value  Percent Responses

S upe rvis e d by the  S S A 85.7% 18

S upe rvis e d by a cas e  worke r 4.8% 1

S upe rvis e d by a fos te r pare nt 4.8% 1

S upe rvis e d by a community me mbe r 4.8% 1

  T otals : 21

4. What is the typical means by which an incarcerated parent has their
contact conducted with their child?  



29% In person29% In person

24% By phone24% By phone

43% By video conference43% By video conference

5% By letters5% By letters

Value  Percent Responses

In pe rs on 28.6% 6

By phone 23.8% 5

By vide o confe re nce 42.9% 9

By le tte rs 4.8% 1

  T otals : 21

5. What is the typical length of time it takes for the Department of
Correction to clear Child Welfare staff background in order to allow a first
visit?  



32% 1-4 business days32% 1-4 business days

26% 4-8 business days26% 4-8 business days

11% 8-12 business days11% 8-12 business days

16% 12-16 business days16% 12-16 business days

5% 16-20 business days5% 16-20 business days

11% 24+11% 24+

Value  Percent Responses

1-4 bus ine s s  days 31.6% 6

4-8 bus ine s s  days 26.3% 5

8-12 bus ine s s  days 10 .5% 2

12-16 bus ine s s  days 15.8% 3

16-20  bus ine s s  days 5.3% 1

24+ 10 .5% 2

  T otals : 19

6. Do you feel that you are a valued member of the case planning process?



57% Yes57% Yes

43% No43% No

Value  Percent Responses

Ye s 57.1% 12

No 42.9% 9

  T otals : 21
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